Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
172959
172955
172950
172948

Issue Date
26/11/2025
26/11/2025
26/11/2025
26/11/2025

Licence Number
SL0347
5L0283
SL0141
SL0098

Manual Reference

Number Client First Name
SL0347 Dave

SL0283 Hayley

SL0141 Andrew

SL0098 Mary

Client Company Name
Surname (Where Applicable)
Dickerson

Simmons

Creed

Bradbury

Premises Name

Caring Friends Mid Norfolk
People for Animal Care Trust
Friends of Gressenhall
Garboldisham Village Hall

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Returns Received

Returns Received

Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with

the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application Licence Manual Reference
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname
172960 27/11/2025 AWL0101 AWL0101 Wendy Barlow

172702 26/11/2025 AWL0210 Alison Earle

Company Name

(Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
Mr & Mrs R Barlow Animal Welfare Licence Expired
4 Paws Norfolk Ltd Animal Welfare Licence New Application



Li ing Act 2003 - O Report
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of e
the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
172975 28/11/2025 PL1051 PL1051 Erdem Mutlu Adems Premises Licence Annual Fee
172973 27/11/2025 PL1111 PL1111 Tracey Leman Arnie's Premises Licence Suspension lifted
172969 27/11/2025 PL1240 PL1240 THE CHICKING HOUSE LIMITED The ChicKing House Premises Licence Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
172968 27/11/2025 PL1223 PL1223 Edgar Agnew Litcham Deli Premises Licence Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
172967 27/11/2025 PL1196 PL1196 Foulden Village Hall Committee Foulden Village Hall Premises Licence Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
172966 27/11/2025 PL1093 PL1093 Yalcin Demiralay USA Chicken Premises Licence Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
172965 27/11/2025 PLO077 PLOO77 Kao Xing Zheng Phoenix House Premises Licence Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
172957 26/11/2025 PLO178 PLO178 PORTUBRAS LIMITED Cafe Delicatessen Premises Licence Annual Fee
172954 26/11/2025 PL1069 PL1069 Watton Sports Association Watton Sports Association Premises Licence Suspension lifted
172952 26/11/2025 PL0018 PLO018 Jeevan Theiventhiran Litcham Post Office Premises Licence Suspension lifted
172946 26/11/2025 PLO156 PLO156 DIRECT DIALOG VISUAL LTD McDonald's Restaurants Premises Licence Annual Fee
172945 26/11/2025 PA1973 PA1973 Samuel Murton Personal Licence New Application
172908 28/11/2025 PLO170 PLO170 Alliance Property Holdings Limited Morrisons Daily Premises Licence Vary DPS

172834 27/11/2025 PL0O380 PLO380 Sainsbury's Supermarket Limited Sainsbury's Supermarkets Ltd Premises Licence Minor Variation



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*[‘applications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

* applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
172977
172972
172963
172953
172943
172942
172880
172844
172819
172809
172735
172692
172691

Issue Date
28/11/2025
27/11/2025
27/11/2025
26/11/2025
25/11/2025
27/11/2025
27/11/2025
24/11/2025
28/11/2025
26/11/2025
25/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025

Licence
Number
HV0701
HV0600
HV0860
HV0658
HV0587
CD0794
HV0828
CD0147
CD0703
HV0892
CD0636
CD0738
CD0384

Manual
Reference
Number
HV0701
HV0600
HV0860
HV0658
HV0587
CD0794
HV0828
CD0147
CD0703
HV0892
CD0636
CD0738
CD0384

Client First Name
Ross

Frank

Wayne

Andrew

Robert

Helen

Dawid

Gary

Ali

David
Donna-Marie
Billy

Client Surname
Dennison

Hull

North

Baker

Sanewski

Janes
Modrzejewski
Watkins

Ibrahim Poor

Green
Clarke
Carlton

Company name
Direct Taxis

Silver Taxis Ltd

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Helen Janes

Gary Watkins
Ali Poor

David Green

Billy Carlton

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type
Renewal

Renewal

Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
Renewal

Transfer

New Application

Transfer

Renewal

Driver Annual Update Form
New Application

Renewal

Driver Annual Update Form
Driver Annual Update Form
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